
Corrugated Boxes

Item # Corrugated Boxes(Inside)
Dimensions (inches) 

Our Selling Price ($)

BXC5C

BXR17

BXR18

BXR21

BXR24

BXE5

BXE8

BXR30

BXR34

BXS4X

BXR2068

BXR50

5 x 5 x 5

7 x 5 x 5"

8 x 6 x 4"

9 x 7 x 5"

10 x 8 x 6"

10.5 X 4.5 X 4.5

12 x 10 x 8

12.75 x 4.5 x 6.5

14 x 12 x 8

16 x 14 x 5"

20 X 16 X 8

20 X 16 X 14

0.29

0.30

0.35

0.39

 0.49

0.34

0.64

0.39

0.79

0.89

1.29

1.59

4201 Tonelle Ave North Bergen NJ 07047

www.boost3pl.com

sales@boost3pl.com

848-260-9267

USPS |  DHL | Fedex |  UPS |  Sagawa-Japan |  Aramex |  Shipglobal

Shipping Carrier 
New Jersey, USA  |   Bedfordshire, UK

Warehouse Locations

Boost3PL


